TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION
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2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB JERSEY SHORE HIGH SCHOOL
T T T
O — O ~ O ™
W I w E w gt
s = s = s =
= = b - = -
ol 5 [z B |7 &
o o o o o o
sl &l 2l olgl 2l ol 51 2l o
8.5 15.0] 42.50 | 8.4 |5.0] 42.00 | 8.6 |5.0143.00] 42.50
CONTENT
8.3 15.0] 41.50 | 8.0 |5.0] 40.00 § 8.4 }|5.00142.00} 41.17
ACHIEVEMENT
84.00 82.00 85.00| 83.67
TOTAL
8.7 15.0] 43.50] 8.6 |5.0] 43.00 § 9.0 |5.0145.00] 43.83
CONTENT
8.3 |15.0] 41.50] 8.4 |5.0] 42.00 | 8.8 15.0144.00] 42.50
ACHIEVEMENT
85.00 85.00 89.00| 86.33
TOTAL
84.50 83.50 87.00] 85.00
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE | 85.00
|CLASS SAJB RATING: GOOD




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

4-1-2023 2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP
SAJB BELLEFONTE HIGH SCHOOL
T T T

1) — O o~ 2 ")

L E= L E= L =

= 2 = 2 = 2

5 S 5 S 5 5

= n = n = n
gl 8l 2l sl 31 2l ol 5 2] voms
8.8 15.0] 44.00 } 9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 8.7 }5.0143.50| 44.17

CONTENT

8.5 |5.0] 42.50 ] 9.0 }5.0] 45.00 | 8.5 |5.0142.50] 43.33
ACHIEVEMENT

86.50 90.00 86.00] 87.50
TOTAL

8.6 |5.0] 43.00 | 8.8 }|5.0] 44.00 | 8.3 |5.0141.50] 42.83
CONTENT

8.2 |5.0] 41.00 | 8.6 }5.0] 43.00 | 8.1 |5.0140.50] 41.50
ACHIEVEMENT

84.00 87.00 82.00] 84.33
TOTAL

85.25 88.50 84.00] 85.92
SUB-TOTAL

SCORE | 85.92

ICLASS SAJB RATING: GOOD
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TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB GLENDALE HIGH SCHOOL
T T T
O — O ~ O ™
W I w E w gt
s = s = s =
= = b - = -
ol 5 [z B |7 &
o o o o o o
sl &l 2l olgl 2l ol 51 2l o
8.4 15.0] 42.00 | 8.5 |5.0] 42.50 | 8.5 |5.0142.50] 42.33
CONTENT
8.4 15.0] 42.00 | 8.2 |5.0] 41.00 § 8.4 |5.00142.00] 41.67
ACHIEVEMENT
84.00 83.50 84.50| 84.00
TOTAL
9 15.0] 45.00] 89 |5.01 4450 8.8 |5.0144.00fy 44.50
CONTENT
8.8 |15.0] 44.00 ] 8.7 |5.0] 43.50 | 8.5 |5.0142.50] 43.33
ACHIEVEMENT
89.00 88.00 86.50| 87.83
TOTAL
86.50 85.75 85.50] 85.92
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE 85.92
|CLASS SAJB RATING: GOOD
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4-1-2023 2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP
SAJB SOUTHERN TIOGA HIGH SCHOOL
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8.3 |5.0] 41.50 | 8.5 |5.0] 42.50 | 8.5 |5.00142.50| 42.17

CONTENT

8.3 |5.0] 41.50 ] 8.1 }5.0] 40.50 | 8.3 |5.0141.50] 41.17
ACHIEVEMENT

83.00 83.00 84.00] 83.33
TOTAL

8.4 |5.0] 42.00 | 8.4 }5.0] 42.00 | 8.7 |5.0143.50] 42.50
CONTENT

8.1 |5.0] 40.50 ] 8.2 }5.0] 41.00 | 8.3 |5.0141.50] 41.00
ACHIEVEMENT

82.50 83.00 85.00| 83.50
TOTAL

82.75 83.00 84.50] 83.42
SUB-TOTAL

SCORE | 83.42

ICLASS SAJB RATING: GOOD
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2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB BALD EAGLE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
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8.4 15.0] 42.00 | 8.3 |5.0] 41.50 | 8.7 |5.0143.50] 42.33
CONTENT
8.2 |15.0] 41.00] 83 |5.0] 41.50 ] 8.4 }5.0142.00] 41.50
ACHIEVEMENT
83.00 83.00 85.50| 83.83
TOTAL
9.2 |15.0] 46.00 | 9.0 |5.0] 45.00 § 9.4 }|5.0147.00] 46.00
CONTENT
9 15.0] 45.00 ] 8.8 |5.0] 44.00 ] 9.3 }|5.0146.50y 45.17
ACHIEVEMENT
91.00 89.00 93.50| 91.17
TOTAL
87.00 86.00 89.50| 87.50
SUB-TOTAL
SCORE 87.50
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR

ASSOCIATION
04/01/23 Bald Eagle High School
SCHOLASTIC A CLASS: NAME [SCORE RATING
8
7
6
5 Southern Tiago Jazz (83.42 GOOD
4 Jersey Shore Jazz (85 GOOD
3 Bellefonte Jazz 85.92 GOOD
2 Glendale Jazz 85.92 GOOD
1 Bald Eagle Jazz 87.5 EXCELLENT
SAXOPHONE Bellefonte High School
TRUMPET Glendale High School
TROMBONE Bellefonte High School
RHTYHM Bald Eagle High School
SOLOIST Kendall Eichlaub Jersey Shore High School
SCHOLASTIC | OPEN CLASS: NAME
5
4
3
2
1
SAXOPHONE
TRUMPET
TROMBONE
RHTYHM
SOLOIST
SCHOLASTIC WORLD CLASS
1
SAXOPHONE
TRUMPET
TROMBONE
RHTYHM

SOLOIST




	4/1/2023
	Parkland HS
	Dance: SCD
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Dance: SMD
	Dance: IRD
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Twirlers: SCT
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Twirlers: IRT
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Twirlers: IAT
	Twirlers: IST
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Twirlers: SOT
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Guard: IIG
	Guard: SIG
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Winds: SAW
	4/1/2023

	Parkland HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SAP

	06af7b9f-25b8-41bb-a1de-bd1854a826f1.pdf
	4/1/2023
	Garnet Valley HS
	Marching Percussion: IRP
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	4/1/2023

	Garnet Valley HS
	Winds: IAW
	4/1/2023

	Garnet Valley HS
	Dance: SAD
	4/1/2023

	Garnet Valley HS
	Dance: SOD
	4/1/2023

	Garnet Valley HS
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SRG
	4/1/2023

	Garnet Valley HS
	Guard: IIG
	Guard: IAG
	Guard: SAG


	242b8181-8a44-434c-a645-aed7e1f3b642.pdf
	A
	A (2)
	A (3)
	A (4)
	A (5)
	Announcers 

	2e93a19d-6a13-4eac-acf9-e999269e7814.pdf
	4/1/2023
	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	Stationary Percussion: SMS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Guard: SIG
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SRG
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: SRD
	Dance: IRD
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Twirlers: SOT
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Twirlers: SAT
	Twirlers: IAT
	Twirlers: SUT
	Twirlers: IST
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Twirlers: ICT
	4/1/2023

	Bald Eagle Area HS
	Twirlers: SMT
	Twirlers: IRT
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: SRT


	d5fa8d11-ee5f-421e-9f1d-c2b482e19563.pdf
	4/1/2023
	Northern York HS
	Stationary Percussion: SMS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Twirlers: ICT
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: IRT
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Dance: ICD
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: IRD
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Dance: SAD
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Guard: IJG
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SRG
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Guard: IRG
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Guard: SIG
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Guard: IOG
	Guard: SOG
	4/1/2023

	Northern York HS
	Guard: ISG
	Guard: IAG
	Guard: SAG


	42c878b9-79b4-4e16-a7b8-fea1cef4d0ee.pdf
	4/1/2023
	Brick Township HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	4/1/2023

	Brick Township HS
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	4/1/2023

	Brick Township HS
	Winds: SAW
	4/1/2023

	Brick Township HS
	Dance: IRD
	4/1/2023

	Brick Township HS
	Guard: IAG
	Guard: SAG
	Guard: IIG
	Guard: SIG
	4/1/2023

	Brick Township HS
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG


	d6cac284-bbe6-4c18-ab4f-3271fd2a1f94.pdf
	4/1/2023
	Homer Center HS
	Dance: IRD
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Dance: IAD
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Dance: IOD
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Twirlers: ICT
	Twirlers: SCT
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: IRT
	Twirlers: SRT
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Twirlers: IAT
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Guard: SRG
	4/1/2023

	Homer Center HS
	Marching Percussion: IRP
	Marching Percussion: SRP





